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David Monks

Director Information

Title Mr
Name David Monks
Postcode IM8 2TA

Date of birth December 1951
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
KENSINGTON ROAD MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MAFCO AUTOBAR LIMITED
MOSS END BUSINESS VILLAGE
LIMITED

WESTGATE HOUSE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

TRINITY COURT LTD

CAR CARE SUPPLIES LIMITED
WESTGATE ESTATES LIMITED
PACE TIMBER SYSTEMS LIMITED
M & F (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

CAR CARE SUPPLIES LIMITED
EUROPE EQUIPMENT (UK) LIMITED
BONNIE 123 LIMITED

M.& F.COMPONENTS LIMITED
EUROPE EQUIPMENT (UK) LIMITED

BONNIE 123 LIMITED
CURRENTCARE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
05164790

Number
10274154
10066294

05713860

03157626

02589585

06029633

03875370

03809329

02589585

02807013

03752216

00530699

02807013

03752216
03437499

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company Status

In Liquidation
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Receiver/Manager
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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907751121

907751121
3 The Elms Lezayre Road

Ramsey

Isle Of Man
Isle Of Man

British

App. Date
05/04/2013

App. Date
12/07/2016
16/03/2016

05/04/2013
23/07/2012
18/12/2010
14/12/2006
25/05/2005
22/03/2004
15/03/2004
15/03/2004
15/03/2004
06/02/2004
19/01/2004

12/01/2004
09/01/2004

Res. Date Position
Director

Position
Director
Director

Res. Date
10/03/2020

08/04/2013 Director
07/04/2014
15/03/2004
20/03/2009
01/12/2006

Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary

15/03/2004
15/03/2004
01/08/2012
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David Monks 907751121

ENGLEFORD LIMITED 03719649 Company is dissolved 13/05/2002 Company
Secretary

THE PARKLANDS STONECLOUGH 04272609 Active - Accounts Filed 17/08/2001 10/06/2003 Director

MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

ENGLEFORD LIMITED 03719649 Company is dissolved 01/07/2000 Director

N/A* - no information available
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